12 July 2009

RANK

TEAM

6th IRAF World Youth Championships
Bressanone
From Wednesday 8 July to Sunday 12 July 2009

TIME TEMPERATURE

Start 16:57

NAT

26 ©

LANE REACTION TIME

@DTIROL 2009
BOYS )

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHL

RESULTS

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLET!

HUMIDITY
50 %

RESULT

UNITED STATES USA

764
753
756
766

Colin HEPBURN
Keenan BROCK
Dedric DUKES

Joshua MANCE

1 0.180

1:50.33

!

w

BRAZIL
83
84
82
80

BRA

Jonathas DA SILVA
Jean Roberto DA SILVA
Jackson DA SILVA
Leandro DE ARAUJO

5 0179

1:52.66

JAPAN
411
410
414
413

JPN

Takumi KUKI
Ryota YAMAGATA
Ko KAYADA
Shogo MOMIKI

3 0.171

1:52.82

NEW ZEALAND NZL

546
548
547
549

Todd JOHNSTON
Joseph MILLAR
Alex JORDAN
Frazer WICKES

8 0.239

1:53.51

CANADA CAN

100
99
97
95

Marlon LAIDLAW-ALLEN
Adam GAUDES
Aaron BROWN
Benjamin AYESU-ATTAH

2 0.209

1:53.51

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TRI

715
77
713
716

Jamol JAMES
Moriba MORAIN
Brandon BENJAMIN
Deon LENDORE

4 0.162

1:53.51

AUSTRA
32
33
35
34

LIA AUS

Mitchell TYSOE
Cameron HYDE
Alexander BECK
Jordan WILLIAMSZ

7 0.151

1:55.45

JAMAICA JAM

398
402
404
399

Kemar BAILEY-COLE
Waynee HYMAN
A-Shawni MITCHELL
Javere BELL

6 0.227

DNF

Issued Sunday, 12 July 2009 at 17:05

Timing and M

srement by SEIKO X

Data processing by EPSON

= adidas

Official IAAF Partners

EPSON

SEIKO

&TDK




