

6th IAAF World Youth Championships Bressanone From Wednesday 8 July to Sunday 12 July 2009



BOYS

ATHIET

Final

RESULTS

Issued Sunday, 12 July 2009 at 17:05

12 July 2009			TIME Start 16:57		MPER# 26		HUMIDITY 50 %	
	RANK	TEAM		NAT	LANE	REACTION TIME	RESULT	
	1	UNITED STATES 764 Colin HEPBURN 753 Keenan BROCK 756 Dedric DUKES 766 Joshua MANCE		USA	1	0.180	1:50.33	WY
	2	BRAZIL 83 Jonathas DA SILV 84 Jean Roberto DA 82 Jackson DA SILV 80 Leandro DE ARAÚ	SILVA A	BRA	5	0.179	1:52.66	SB
	3	JAPAN 411 Takumi KUKI 410 Ryota YAMAGATA 414 Ko KAYADA 413 Shogo MOMIKI	A	JPN	3	0.171	1:52.82	SB
	4	NEW ZEALAND 546 Todd JOHNSTON 548 Joseph MILLAR 547 Alex JORDAN 549 Frazer WICKES		NZL	8	0.239	1:53.51	PB
	5	CANADA 100 Marlon LAIDLAW- 99 Adam GAUDES 97 Aaron BROWN 95 Benjamin AYESU-		CAN	2	0.209	1:53.51	PB
	5	TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 715 Jamol JAMES 717 Moriba MORAIN 713 Brandon BENJAM 716 Deon LENDORE	-	TRI	4	0.162	1:53.51	SB
	7	AUSTRALIA 32 Mitchell TYSOE 33 Cameron HYDE 35 Alexander BECK 34 Jordan WILLIAMS	Z	AUS	7	0.151	1:55.45	
		JAMAICA 398 Kemar BAILEY-CO 402 Waynee HYMAN 404 A-Shawni MITCHE 399 Javere BELL		JAM	6	0.227	DNF	

ATH.ETIC ATH

